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hot drinks
Coffee

Filter
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Milk alternative
Soya, oat, coconut, almond

Syrups
Hazelnut, vanilla or caramel 
(all available in sugar free)

Cream 
Honey

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate 
Rocky Road
Served with whipped cream, 
chocolate sauce and mini 
marshmallows

Fully Loaded Hot 
Chocolate 
Served with whipped cream, 
syrup, chocolate flake, sauce 
and mini marshmallows

English Breakfast Tea

Fruit/Herbal Tea

Chai Tea

cold drinks

Ask for our seasonal drinks available

Reg

£1.20
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£0.60

£0.60

£0.60
£0.60

£2.60
£3.00

£3.50

 

£1.50

£2.00

£2.50

Lrg

£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00 

-
-

-

-
-

£3.10
£3.50

£4.00

 

£1.70

£2.20

£3.00

(pot)

(pot)

Soft drinks

Coke 
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Coke Zero

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Fentimans
(ask for flavours)

Juice

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Cranberry
Passionfruit
Mango

Lime & Soda

Reg

£2.20
£1.90
£2.20
£1.90

£3.00
£2.50
£2.80

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£1.20

Lrg

£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

-

-
-
-

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00 
£3.00
£3.00

£1.50

Order via 
OnTapp
Download the 
app, select 
Antenna and 
start ordering!


