

hot drinks

Coffee	Reg	Lrg
Filter	£1.20	£1.50
Espresso	£1.80	£2.20
Macchiato	£1.80	£2.20
Americano	£2.50	£3.00
Latte	£2.50	£3.00
Cappuccino	£2.50	£3.00
Mocha	£2.50	£3.00
Flat White	£2.50	-
Milk alternative	£0.60	-
Soya, oat, coconut, almond		
Syrups	£0.60	_
Hazelnut, vanilla or caramel (all available in sugar free)		
Cream	£0.60	_
Honey	£0.60	-
Hot Chocolate		
Hot Chocolate	£2.60	£3.10
Rocky Road		£3.50
Served with whipped cream, chocolate sauce and mini marshmallows		
Fully Loaded Hot	£3.50	£4.00
Chocolate Served with whipped cream,		
syrup, chocolate flake, sauce and mini marshmallows		
English Breakfast Tea	£1.50	£1.70
Emilia /I I and all Tana	00.00	(pot)

cold drinks

Soft drinks	Reg	Lrg
Coke	£2.20	£3.00
Diet Coke	£1.90	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.20	£3.00
Coke Zero	£1.90	-
Red Bull	£3.00	-
Red Bull Sugar Free	£2.50	-
Fentimans (ask for flavours)	£2.80	-
Juice		
Orange	£2.20	£3.00
Pineapple	£2.20	£3.00
Apple	£2.20	£3.00
Cranberry	£2.20	£3.00
Passionfruit	£2.20	£3.00
Mango	£2.20	£3.00
Lime & Soda	£1.20	£1.50

Order via OnTapp

Download the app, select Antenna and start ordering!



£2.00 £2.20

£2.50 £3.00

Fruit/Herbal Tea

Chai Tea